
City of Crossville

Legislation Text

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Approval of change order for Homestead Water Tank Project

SUMMARY: City staff is requesting approval of a deductive change order in the amount of $2,564.65.
This is a close out change order for unused items and patch/seal welding the contractor did not have
a unit price for.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve change order

File #: 20-0041, Version: 1

City of Crossville Printed on 11/24/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

